HRD Dept of Jamaat e Islami Hind

Announcing

SCHOLARSHIPS

for

Post Graduation in Law, Islamic Finance, Islamic Banking, Media, Journalism, Sanskrit and Civil Services Pursuing in Premier Institutions and Universities of India and abroad

(NALSAR, Indian law Institute, TISS, Jamia Millia, Asian College of Journalism, BHU, IIU Malaysia , Reputed civil service coaching Institutes)

The scholarships are merit based and for those who cannot afford financially. The income of the earning members of the student's household should not exceed Rs 250000/

The grant of scholarships are subject to Entrance Examination and Personal Interview that would be conducted by the HRD Dept in June 2017

The amount of scholarship granted should be repaid after one year of employment to benefit others deserving students.

The scholarship application form may be downloaded from our website <u>www.jamaateislamihind.org</u> or received from all Zonal Offices of the Jamaat e Islami Hind in state capitals

The filled in applications should reach the Director, National HRD Dept on or before 15th June 2017 to the following address: JIH HRD Dept c/o IFT Complex, 138, Perambur High Road Chennai 600012

For any further information or assistance you may contact by mail on <u>jih.hrd@gmail.com</u> or on mobile 9884040886.